Fantasia
SJ1948
LINE DRAWING
DESCRIPTION
Tempting in its brilliance, Radiance Crystal gems drape gracefully
over lustrous metallic cuffs.
FEATURES
Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from

Radiance®
Crystal
(R)
FINISH OPTIONS
Antique Silver
(-48)
Heirloom
Gold
(-22)
Black
(-51)
SPECIFICATIONS
Light Source LED
Standards ETL/cETL
REPLACEMENT PARTS
RPL-ROD-IN12LS-48 - Additonal 12in Rod (48 Finish)
RPL-ROD-IN06LS-48 - Additonal 6in Rod (48 Finish)
RPL-ROD-IN12LS-22 - Additonal 12in Rod (22 Finish)
RPL-ROD-IN06LS-22 - Additonal 6in Rod (22 Finish)
RPL-ROD-IN12LS-51 - Additonal 12in Rod (51 Finish)
RPL-ROD-IN06LS-51 - Additonal 6in Rod (51 Finish)
Model Finish Crystal Size CCT Weight Voltage Wattage LED
Lumens
Delivered
Lumens